
2016-2017 Supply List – Trottier Middle School 
 

 
Supply Lists: 
 

 Grade 6 

 Grade 7 

 Grade 8 

 Foreign Language (grade 7th and 8th only) 

 Organizational Kit – Guidance recommended.  Replaces related items 
at each grade level, but there are additional supplies needed if you 
chose to participate. 

 
 
Grade 6 
 
Folders, Poly, 2 Pckt, 3-Hole, 5Pk, Blue/Red/Green/Yellow/Purple/Orange/White 
 
Pencils, #2, Unsharpened, All Wood, Dz. 
 
Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 
 
 Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perforated pages 
 
 Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White 
 
Colored Pencils, Sharpened, 12/Set 
 
Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yellow/Blue/Green/Orange/Purple 
 
Filler Paper, College Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 
 
Pens, Medium Point, Blue/ Red 
 
 
Grade 7 
 
Avery Dividers, 3 Ring, Poly, 5-Big Tab, 10 Pckt, 11" x 8.5" 
 
 Binder, 3 Ring, 1.5" 
 
 Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black 
 
 Folders, 2 Pocket, Blue/Red/Green/Yellow/Purple/Orange/White 
 
 Protractor, Plastic, Clear, 6", 180 Degrees 
 
 Filler Paper, College Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pack 
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 Pencils, #2, Unsharpened, All Wood, Dozen 
 
 Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pocket Clip 
 
 Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, (White) 
 
 Stick On Notes, 1.5" x 2", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pad 
 
 Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 200 Ct. 
 
Pens, Stick, Medium Point, Blue/Red 
 
Grade 8 
 
Binders, 3 Ring, 1" and 1.5” 
 
 Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 
 
 Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5" 
 
Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White 
 
Index Cards, 5" x 8", Ruled, 100/Pk, White 
 
Composition Book, Marble Cover, Soft, WR, 50 Sht, Blk 
 
Graph Paper, 4 Sq/In, 10.5"x 8", 100/Pk, 3 Hole 
 
 Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black 
 
 Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 
 
Reinforcements, Round, White, 1/4", 100/Pk 
 
Pencils, #2, Unsharpened, All Wood, Dz. 
 
Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pocket Clip 
 
Correction Fluid, Water Base, Washable 
 
Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6" 
 
Colored Pencils, Sharpened, 12/Set 
 
Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 200 Ct. 
 
Papermate Pen, Erasable, Black, Each 
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Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Red 
 
 
Foreign Language (7th and 8th grade) 
 
Folder, 2 Pocket, 14 Pt., Asst. Colors 
 
Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1" 
 
Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 
 
 Pencils, #2, Unsharpened, All Wood, Dozen 
 
Colored Pencils, Sharpened, 12/Set 
 
1 Pk Expo Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk 
 
Pens, Stick, Medium Point, Red 
 
 
Organization Kit – Guidance – optional for 6th-8th grade 
 
Wilson Jones Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 0.5", White 
 
St Avery Dividers, 3 Ring, Poly, 8-Big Tab, 16 Pockets, 11" x 8.5" 
 
Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst. 
 
Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 


